
MARYLAND SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF 
2021–2022 School Year 

 

 
Make-Up Days: This calendar does not include make-up days for inclement weather or other emergency closings. MSD reserves the right to extend the school year or to modify the 
calendar in the event that additional days are needed to meet the 180-day requirement for students by the Code of MD Regulations (COMAR 13A.02.01.04). 

AUGUST 2021  SEPTEMBER 2021  OCTOBER 2021  NOVEMBER 2021 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4       1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30    24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30     
                31               
                               

DECEMBER 2021  JANUARY 2022  FEBRUARY 2022  MARCH 2022 
   1 2 3 4        1    1 2 3 4 5    1 2 3 4 5 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28       27 28 29 30 31   
        30 31                      
                               

APRIL 2022  MAY 2022  JUNE 2022  JULY 2022 
     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4       1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30  29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30    24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
                        31       
                               

SPECIAL DATES           INTERIM DATES    LEGEND 
Aug. 23  School Opens for Staff  Jan. 17  School Closed   Oct. 6 – First Quarter Interim  
Aug. 30  School Opens for Students  Feb. 21  School Closed   Dec. 8 – Second Quarter Interim  
Sept. 6  School Closed   Apr. 15-24 School Closed   Feb. 23 – Third Quarter Interim 
Sept. 7  Staff Day; No Classes  May 30  School Closed   May 4 – Fourth Quarter Interim  
Oct. 11  School Closed   May 31  Staff Day; No Classes      
Nov. 25-26 School Closed    June 3  High School Graduation  END OF QUARTER 
Dec. 20-Jan. 2  School Closed   June 10  Last Day of School   Nov. 5 – First Quarter Ends 
            Jan. 21 – Second Quarter Ends  
            Mar. 25 – Third Quarter Ends 
            June 10 – Fourth Quarter Ends 

 
Staff Day; No Classes 

 Half Day of School; 
School Closes at Noon 

 School Closed 

 Professional Day; Half 
Day for Students 



2021-2022 WEEKEND TRANSPORTATION DATES 
 

TO SCHOOL TO HOME  TO SCHOOL TO HOME 
     

August 2021  January 2022 
Sun., Aug. 29   Sun., Jan. 2 Fri., Jan. 7 

September 2021  Sun., Jan. 9 Fri., Jan. 14 
 Fri., Sept. 3  Mon., Jan. 17 Fri., Jan. 21 

Tue., Sept. 7 Fri., Sept. 10  Sun., Jan. 23 Fri., Jan. 28 
Sun., Sept. 12 Fri., Sept. 17  Sun., Jan. 30  
Sun., Sept. 19 Fri., Sept. 24  February 2022 
Sun., Sept. 26    Fri., Feb. 4 

October 2021  Sun., Feb. 6 Fri., Feb. 11 
 Fri., Oct. 1  Sun., Feb. 13 Fri., Feb. 18 

Sun., Oct. 3 Fri., Oct. 8  Mon., Feb. 21 Fri., Feb. 25 
Mon., Oct. 11 Fri., Oct. 15  Sun., Feb. 27  
Sun., Oct. 17 Fri., Oct. 22  March 2022 
Sun., Oct. 24 Fri., Oct. 29   Fri., Mar. 4 
Sun., Oct. 31   Sun., Mar. 6 Fri., Mar. 11 

November 2021  Sun., Mar. 13 Fri., Mar. 18 
 Fri., Nov. 5  Sun., Mar. 20 Fri., Mar. 25 

Sun., Nov. 7 Fri., Nov. 12  Sun., Mar. 27  
Sun., Nov. 14 Fri., Nov. 19  April 2022 
Sun., Nov. 21 Wed., Nov. 24   Fri., Apr. 1 
Sun., Nov. 28   Sun., Apr. 3 Fri., Apr. 8 

December 2021  Sun., Apr. 10 Thu., Apr. 14 
 Fri., Dec. 3  Sun., Apr. 24 Fri., Apr. 29 

Sun., Dec. 5 Fri., Dec. 10  May 2022 
Sun., Dec. 12 Fri., Dec. 17  Sun., May 1 Fri., May 6 

   Sun., May 8 Fri., May 13 
   Sun., May 15 Fri., May 20 
   Sun., May 22 Fri., May 27 
   Tue., May 31  
   June 2022 
    Fri., Jun. 3 
   Sun., Jun. 5 Fri., Jun. 10 

 


